LR17
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 6 | Data sheet issued: 12 February 2026
KEY FEATURES
	> Colour-matched to the full LightGraphix range for uniform illumination across all
luminaire types
	> Slim, low-profile with a 16mm light-emitting surface
	> 24V DC system allowing long lengths from a single driver

T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 6 of 6 | Data sheet issued: 12 February 2026
Example: LR17-LT500-3W/927/SC/2000mmORDER CODES & OPTIONS
Drivers
To be used with 24V constant voltage LED Drivers and Controllers, We offer a range of drivers with 1-10V, DMX, and DALI dimming options.
Please download the data sheet from the downloads section at www.lightgraphix.co.uk, or contact us for more information.
Light Engine & Drive Current LED Colour
Super
Warm White
(2200K)
/922
Very
Warm White
(2400K)
/924
Extra
Warm White
(2700K)
/927
Warm White
(3000K) /930
White
(4000K) /940
Cool White
(5000K) /950
// /
Length (2000mm Max)
LT500
24V 3W/m LR12-LT500
LT900
24V 6W/m LR12-LT900
LT1400
24V 9W/m LR12-LT1400
LT2000
24V 13W/m LR12-LT2000
Fixing & Profiles
/NF
/SC
/3m